Fusion 200 Beam
User Manual
Order codes: EQLED076
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Beam  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 410 x 290 x 195mm
Weight 13.1kg
Order code EQLED076
The Fusion 200 Beam features a single 100W LED and produces stunning light shows from its tight 2.5 degree
beam. Featuring 11 colours (plus open) and 13 static gobos (plus open) paired with motorised focus allows users
to create sharp, well defined beams over any distance. Two bi-directional prisms (8 facet circular and 6 facet
linear) allow for multi beam effects whilst a frost filter and 6 colour rainbow wheel further bolster the fixtures
comprehensive features. An on-board 4 push button menu allows for easy access to the functions including
DMX, auto, sound active and master/slave modes.
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Beam  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
3
5
5
m
m41
0
m
m
200mm
4
0
0
m
m
290mm
275mm
96mm
195mm
170mm
9
6
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 200 Beam  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 3-Pin DMX input
04 - 3-Pin DMX output
05 - Power switch
06 - powerCON input
07 - powerCON output
08 - Fuse F4A 250V
09 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
& 1 x power cable
FUSE:
F4A 250V
ON
OFF
100~240V, 50/60HzPOWER CONSUMPTION: 170W
09
01 02 04
08
0705 0603
09
FUSE:
F4A 250V
ON
OFF